PROFORMA INVOICE

22080138**9** Invoice No.

Date (day, month, year)22/09/2022 Delivery date 22/09/2022

				
Supplier	HASAN CIFTCI	Customer	AMERICAN RESCUE PROJECT	
VAT No.	35926428010	VAT No.		
Reg. No.	35926428010	Reg. No.		
Address	CUMHURIYET MAH. ASIKVEYSEL CAD. NO 11 DAIRE 1	Address	800 MAINE AVE SW SUIT 400 WASHINGTON 20024 USD	DC
City/County	KUCUKCEKMECE ISTANBUL	City/County	WASHINGTON USA	
Country	TURKIYE	Country		
IBAN	TR66 0011 1000 0000 0070 3371 24	IBAN		
Bank/SWIFT	QNB FINANSBANK \FNNBTRIS	Bank		
Branch	AKSARAY ISTANBUL			
cod bank	00878 \111			Page1 / 1
Item			Unit price Va	مبياد

Item No.	Description of goods	U.M.	Quantity	Unit price - USD -	Value - USD -
1 GUN UZATI	MA HARCI (DAY EXTENSION FEES) (СТОИМОСТЬ ПРОДЛЕНИЯ Д	H		941	941
2 HAVALIMAN	NI DEPO UCRETI (AIRPORT WAREHOUSE FEE) (ПЛАТА ЗА СКЛА	Д В АЭРОПОГ	РТУ)	2.400	2.400
3 KONSIMEN	TO (Bill of Lading) (Коносамент)			43	43
4 UCAK NAKL	IYAT (AIRLINE TRANSPORT) (ДОСТАВКА ПОЛЕТОМ)			1.775	1.775
5 GIDA TIR E	VRAK (FOOD TRAILER DOCUMENT) (ПИЩЕВОЙ ТРЕЙЛЕР ДОК	УМЕНТ)		500	500
6 BROKER (M	ІАКЛЕР)			500	500
7 FIRMA (K	(RNHAПМО			500	500
8 HAVALIMAN	NI GUMRUK ISLEMLERI (AIRPORT CUSTOMS OPERATIONS) (TA	МОЖЕННЫЕ (ОПЕРАЦИИ В АЭ	РОПОРТУ) 170	170
9 AWB EVRAI	K DEGISIKLIGI (AWB DOCUMENT CHANGE)(ИЗМЕНЕНИЕ ДОКУМ	/IEHTA AWB)		150	150
10 HASAN IS	LEM UCRETI (HASAN TRANSACTION FEE)(КОМИССИЯ ЗА ТРАН	ЗАКЦИЮ ХАС	CAH)	500	500

TOTAL 7.479 USD

This document contains: 1 pages, 10 items, 10 distinct articles, TOTAL 7.479 USD SEVEN THOUSAND FOURTY AND SEVENTY NINE DOLLARS СЕМЬ ТЫСЯЧ ЧЕТЫРЕСТА СЕМЬДЕСЯТ ДЕВЯТЬ ДОЛЛАРОВ Notes:tarihine kadar ödeme talimatı ile yapılacaktır. 22/09/2022 Lütfen ödeme emrinde proforma fatura numarasını belirtiniz.VE ODEME OLARAK TURKIYE DE GUMRUK MASRAFLARI YAPILMAK UZERE

GONDERILMISTIR OLARAK BELIRTINIZ.AND AS PAYMENT, SEND TO THE CUSTOMS COSTS IN TURKIYE.

DocuSigned by: kurt Warner

10/26/2022

-6CE8760AC0B4443...

Exempt acc. art. 294 (1), art. 295, art. 296 from L. 227/2015 - RO Tax Code

Total payable USD 7.479

1.2.4844

Authorized signatures

1

Copy:

Shipping information

At the disposal of

Delivery terms

Mode of forwarding

Destination

Weight Volume

Issued with B-Org ERP

This Agreement is entered into this 22st day of September 2022, by and between Hasan Ciftci, (hereinafter "Provider") and American Rescue Project, as a beneficiary company (hereinafter "Corporation"), in consideration of the mutual undertakings made herein, as follows:

- 1. **Term of Agreement**. This Agreement is effective on the date signed and will continue in effect until one of the parties terminates the agreement in writing.
- 2. **Services to be rendered**. Provider shall provide goods and/or services as requested by the Corporation in the form of either a task order or supply request sheet.
- 3. Method of Performing Services. The Provider may source the goods and/or services by any means or manner as it shall deem advisable, solely at the discretion of the Provider. Nothing in this Agreement shall be construed to interfere with or otherwise affect the rendering of services or provisioning of goods by the Provider in accordance with the Provider's independent judgment. Notwithstanding joint decisions made by the Corporation and the Provider on the provisioning of goods that meet the Corporations needs and are in accordance with the requested specifications and meet quality standards as decided by the Corporation.
- 4. Method of Payment. The Provider will invoice the Corporation for all goods and/or services provided with each item listed as a separate line item with price and quantity information provided. Provider will also list the electronic banking information to enable the electronic payment of all invoiced goods and services.
- 5. **Notice**. Any notices to be given hereunder by either party to the other may be made either by personal delivery, email or by regular mail, registered or certified, postage prepaid with return receipt requested. Notices shall be addressed to the parties at the following addresses:

Provider: Cumhuriyet Mah. Asikveysel CAD. No 11 Daire 1, Kucukcekmece Istanbul, Turkiye.

or hm27int@gmail.com

Corporation: 800 Maine Ave SW, Suite 400, Washington DC 20024

or banshee26@protonmail.com

Each party may change the above address by written notice in accordance with this paragraph.

6. Entire Agreement. This Agreement supersedes any and all other agreements, either oral or in writing, between the parties hereto with respect to the performance of services by Provider for Corporation and contains all of the covenants and agreements between the parties with respect to the rendering of such services in any manner whatsoever. Each party to this Agreement acknowledges that no representations, inducements, promises, or agreements, orally or otherwise, have been made by any party, or anyone acting on behalf of any party, which are not embodied herein, and that no other agreement, statement, or promise not

contained in this Agreement shall be valid or binding. Any modification of this Agreement will be effective only if it is in writing signed by the party to be charged.

American Rescue Project

By: _____ Kurtis L. Warner, Director ARP

Date: Sept 22, 2022

Hasan Ciftci.

By: Hasan Ciftci.

Date: Sept 22, 2022